
AHS Band Calendar 2016-2017
(as of May 18th, 2016)

July 2016
Mon-Fri 25-29 AHS Marching Band Camp. 1 pm to 8 pm. Boosters provide dinner from 5 pm to 6 pm
August 2016
Mon-Wed. 1-3 AHS Drumline rehearsal 8:30 am to 3:30 pm. Instructor: Mr. Godfrey Drumline Tech.
Saturday 6 Indian Expo Parade. Time T.B.A. First parade of season.
September 2016
Friday. Sept. 2 Warriors vs. Chickasha Location: Home Arrive Band Room by 6:15 pm.
Friday Sept. 9 Warriors vs. Clinton Location: Home. Arrive Band Room by 6:15 pm.
Friday Sept. 16 Warrior vs. Elgin Location: There Bus leaves at 5:30 pm.
Mon. Sept.   19 State Fair Parade in Oklahoma City Bus leaves Early Morning.
Friday Sept. 23 Warriors vs. Douglas Location: Home Arrive Band Room by 6:15 pm.
Friday Sept. 30 Warriors vs. Comanche Location: Home Arrive Band Room by 6:15 pm.
October 2016
Sat. Oct. 1 Konawa Marching Contest-Konawa HS Bus leaves at To Be Determined
Friday Oct. 7 Warriors vs. John Marshall Location: There. Bus leaves at 4:30 pm.
Thurs. Oct. 13 Warriors vs. Marlow Location: Home Arrive Band Room by 6:15 pm.
Tues. Oct. 18 OSSAA SW Regional Marching Competition Time To Be Determined
Friday Oct. 21 Warriors vs. Lexington Location: Here. Arrive Band Room by 6:16 pm.
Friday Oct. 28 Warriors vs. Purcell Location: There. Bus leaves at T.B.A.
Sat.. Oct. 29 Small School All-State OSSBDA-Tecumseh Bus leaves early morning. 
November 2016
Friday Nov. 4 Warriors vs. Bridge Creek Location: There Bus leave at T.B.A.
Sat. Nov. 5 SWOBDA All-Region Honor Band Auditions-Altus HS Bus leaves Early Morning
Mon. Nov. 7 Oklahoma Baptist University Honor Band Auditions Bus leaves at 2:30 pm.
Sat. Nov. 12 Southwestern Homecoming All Day parade 1:30 Bus leaves at To Be Determined
Sat. Nov. 19 Southwestern Oklahoma State All-Senior Honor Band Auditions 8:00 AM-SWOSU, Weatherford

December 2016
Mon. Dec. 5 SWOSU Tuba Christmas Concert at 6 pm
Tues. Dec. 6 Choir/Guitar/Percussion Concert 7:00 pm Warrior Auditorium
Sat. Dec. 10 Shortgrass Honor Band Auditions-Cordell Bus Leaves To Be Determined
Sat. Dec. 10? Anadarko Community Christmas Parade 5:00 pm Line Up
Tues. Dec. 13 All Band Concert 7:00 pm Warrior Auditorium
January 2017
Mon & Tue Jan 2-3O.B.U. Clinic Bus leaves at 2:30 pm.
Fri.& Sat. Jan. 6-7 Shortgrass Clinic in Elk City (Backup Mar. 6-7) Bus leaves at 2:30 pm.
February 2017
Fri. & Sat. 3-4 SWOBDA All-Region Honor Band Clinic Bus leaves TBD
Thur-Sat. 9-11 Small School All-State Clinic Bus leaves TBD
March 2017
Tues. Mar. 28 Guitar/Percussion Concert 7:00 pm Warrior Auditorium
April 2017
Tues. Apr. 4 All Band Concert 7:00 pm Warrior Auditorium
Thurs. 6 Route 66 Honor Band Rehearsal & Concert Clinton All Day
April 13 or 20 Heartland Music Festival Frontier City All Day
May 2017
Tues. May 9 Band Banquet 6:00 pm High School Cafeteria
Fri. May 19 Senior Graduation Arrive 6:00 pm Field House

Other Events To Be Announced

Let’s have a super year in band!!!


